The 2014 range with
Futuretherm
Technology™
Roof Windows
Natural daylight has the unique
ability to transform interiors into
vibrant spaces that are enticing,
bright and warm.

This is a highly effective way to maximise the
levels of light and ventilation in any room.
How to order your Vertical Bi-Lite
Follow these steps when choosing a vertical
window to combine with your roof window.
Single Double Triple
(nominal)
WxH mm 780mm Wide 1570mm Wide 2370mm Wide
PINE FINISH
H =
600mm tilt only
VBL-
780X600-T
DVBL-
780X600-T
TVBL-
780X600-T
H =
950mm tilt only
VBL-
780X950-T
DVBL-
780X950-T
TVBL-
780X950-T
H =
950mm tilt+turn
VBL-
780X950-TT
DVBL-
780X950-TT
TVBL-
780X950-TT
WHITE FINISH
To order White Finish please insert the reference
“WF” to the code ie. VBL-WF-780X950-TT
W
H H
W
H
W
Length of Roof Window(s) (mm) 980, 1180, 1400
Height of Vertical Window(s) (mm) 600, 950
Width of Vertical Bi-Lites (mm)
Single 780
Double 780
Triple 780
Pitch Min 20°, Max 55°
Tilt + Turn is only available on 780mm wide, 950mm high vertical windows
(single, double & triple)
Optional
Upgrades
STEP 1
Decide if the system you require
is a single, double or triple.
STEP 2
Select your roof window(s)
in size 04, 05, 06. Choose from:
 	 Integral Windows 	Page 28
 	 Centre Pivot 	 Page 34
 	 White Finish 	 Page 32
 	 Top Hung 	 Page 36
STEP 3
Specify if your vertical
window is:
600mm deep
(Tilt only available) or
950mm deep
(Tilt only or Tilt
& Turn available)
STEP 4
Flashing is included with the
price of your vertical window so

S
Roof Window
Support Trims
Keylite Roof Windows come with a
10-year ‘hassle-free’ product guarantee.
Please register your roof windows using the
Guarantee Card supplied with your window, or
online at www.keyliteguarantee.com
Keylite Roof Window Support Trims are designed
to offer increased structural support, and provide
an enhanced aesthetic appearance to roof
windows that are installed side by side.
Keylite
Product Code
Description
ST-100-2000 Pine Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2000mm long
ST-100-2700 Pine Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2700mm long
ST-100-3500 Pine Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 3500mm long
ST-50-2000 Pine Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2000mm long
ST-50-2700 Pine Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2700mm long
ST-50-3500 Pine Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 3500mm long
ST-18-2000 Pine Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2000mm long
ST-18-2700 Pine Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2700mm long
ST-18-350 Pine Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 3500mm long
WF-ST-100-2000 White Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2000mm long
WF-ST-100-2700 White Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2700mm long
WF-ST-100-3500 White Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 3500mm long
WF-ST-50-2000 White Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2000mm long
WF-ST-50-2700 White Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2700mm long
WF-ST-50-3500 White Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 3500mm long
WF-ST-18-2000 White Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2000mm long
WF-ST-18-2700 White Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2700mm long
WF-ST-18-3500 White Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 3500mm long
Available in a choice of Pine or
White, our support trims provide
the perfect interior finish.
Roof Window Support Trim